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RELAÇÃO DOS CLASSIFICADOS – PROFESSOR(A)  

BOLSISTAS PRONATEC/CODAI/UFRPE  
 

UNIDADE REMOTA / 
MUNICÍPIO 

(Área de atuação) 
CÓDIGO 

 
NOME 

 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

JABOATÃO DOS 
GUARARAPES 

301 

Luiz Carlos Corrêa dos Santos 1º 

Joselia Maria Ferreira Barbosa 2º 

Manuela Pereira Gomes 3º 

Sonia Maria Malheiros Soares 4º 

Deraldo Silva da Costa 5º 

Danuza Cristina Almeida de Aquino 6º 

Neuma Kelly Vitorino da Silva 7º 

Carla Danielle de Souza Dourado 8º 

José Murilo de Lima Leite 9º 

Valquiria Raimunda da Silva 10º 

Leidson Nogueira Leite 11º 

Aline Gomes Santana 12º 

Maria da Penha Da Silva Viana 13º 

Mariana Gomes Siqueira De Melo 14º 

Natália Lúcia da Silva Pinto 15º 

Tatana Oliveira Felix Correia 16º 

José Rinaldo Domingos de Melo 17º 

Hyleana Tehane Florencio de Mendonça 18º 

Cleyton Douglas de Apolonio Vital 19º 

Patryck Anthony Lourenço Ferreira 20º 

Kamilla Bandeira Pereira de Mello 21º 

Fernanda Maria de Lima Ferreira 22º 

 

JABOATÃO DOS 
GUARARAPES 

302 

Leidson Nogueira Leite 1º 

Carla Danielle de Souza Dourado 2º 

Patryck Anthony Lourenço Ferreira 3º 

 

JABOATÃO DOS 
GUARARAPES 

303 

Luiz Carlos Corrêa dos Santos 1º 

Manuela Pereira Gomes 2º 

Joselia Maria Ferreira Barbosa 3º 

Maria Selma Barboza dos Santos 4º 

Maria da Penha da Silva Viana 5º 

Danuza Cristina Almeida de Aquino 6º 

Deraldo Silva da Costa 7º 

Leidson Nogueira Leite 8º 

Sonia Maria Malheiros Soares 9º 

Neuma Kelly Vitorino da Silva 10º 

Breno da Silva Leal Costa 11º 

Carla Danielle de Souza Dourado 12º 

Valquiria Raimunda da Silva 13º 

Mariana Gomes Siqueira de Melo 14º 



 
 

Continuação: Código: 303 

Aline Gomes Santana 15º 

José Rinaldo Domingos de Melo 16º 

Júlia Carla de Queiroz 17º 

Natália Lúcia da Silva Pinto 18º 

José Murilo de Lima Leite 19º 

Tatana Oliveira Felix Correia 20º 

Cleyton Douglas de Apolonio Vital 21º 

Kamilla Bandeira Pereira de Mello 22º 

 

JABOATÃO DOS 
GUARARAPES 

304 

Elinildo Marinho de Lima 1º 

Josymar Cleiton Pereira de Barros 2º 

Aline Gomes Santana 3º 

Ednaldo Severino da Silva Junior 4º 

Natália Lúcia da Silva Pinto 5º 

Myrna Correia Bacalhau 6º 

Aldo Oliveira de Gusmao 7º 

Claudemir Lino da Silva 8º 

Hyleana Tehane Florencio de Mendonça 9º 

Laura Maria Ferreira 10º 

Patryck Anthony Lourenço Ferreira 11º 

Ijanete dos Santos Rodrigues 12º 

Patricia Gomes da Silva 13º 

 

JABOATÃO DOS 
GUARARAPES 

305 

Maria Selma Barboza dos Santos 1º 

Williams Ananias Gonçalves 2º 

Alexsandro Marques do Nascimento 3º 

Lucivânia de Santana Gomes 4º 

Aline Gabriela Santos 5º 

Marisete Domingues Ribeiro Nunes 6º 

Ana Rilda Soares de Sousa 7º 

Thallita Haiane Nogueira Cardoso 8º 

Niedja Maria de Brito Silva 9º 

Jeanne Angélica Coelho Bezerra 10º 

José Heleno de Castro 11º 

Joselma Ferreira da Silva 12º 

Roberto Belo de Lima 13º 

Sandreane Rodrigues dos Santos 14º 

Diógenes Cândido Nunes 15º 

Danielle Patrícia dos Santos C. de Oliveira 16º 

Andre Cordeiro dos Santos 17º 

Sabrina Oliveira Bonina 18º 

Waldirêne Maria Ferreira de Paula Silvestre 19º 

Tatana Oliveira Felix Correia 20º 

Aldo Oliveira de Gusmao 21º 

Josemar Peixoto Moura 22º 

 

INDEFERIDOS 

Não 
atendeu 
ao item 

3.1 deste 
edital 

Arinnis Anne de Lima Ferreira 

Jose Pereira do Canto 

Jose Pereira do Canto 

Joao Paulo Oliveira da Silva 

Janire Maria de Mello 

Uilka Elisa Tavares 

 


